

## PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 70713421

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 28.06.22 | Coduri CPV | 44423000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 857,31 RON - 857,31 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PLASA SARMA ML 3.50 29.41 102.94 19.56 2 NITURI POP BUC 100 0.12 12.00 2.28 3 SAIBA BUC 100 0.10 10.00 1.90 4 SURUBURI BUC 5 0.80 4.00 0.76 5 PASTA EURODERM BUC 2 7.56 15.12 2.87 6 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 4 5.04 20.16 3.83 7 BATERII BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 8 PERIE SARMA buc 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 9 PENSULA BUC 10 6.72 67.20 12.77 10 SPRAY WD 40 BUC 5 16.80 84.00 15.96 11 HARTIE ABRAZIVA ML 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 12 BATERII BUC 1 20.16 20.16 3.83 13 POMPA BUC 1 37.81 37.81 7.18 14 LACAT BUC 2 12.60 25.20 4.79 15 SET FREZE RIGIPS BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 16 SNUR AZBEST ML 5 12.60 63.00 11.97 17 PERIE SARMA buc 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 18 SILICON BUC 1 43.70 43.70 8.30 19 BELCIUG BUC 4 3.36 13.44 2.55 20 LACAT BUC 2 7.56 15.12 2.87 21 CILINDRU YALA BUC 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 22 STICLA MASCA SUDURA BUC 1 13.44 13.44 23 .BATERII BUC 4 8.40 33.60 6.38 24 MATURA BUC 2 18.48 36.96 7.02 25 PLACA ALUMINIU BUC 1 37.81 37.81 7.18 26 FURTUN ML 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 27 CLESTE PAPAGAL BUC 1 29.42 29.42 5.59 28 BATERII BUC 12 3.36 40.32 7.66

---